

Arb. No. 22088/16
Old Case No. 279/16
Ajay Gupta Vs. DDA

16.02.2017

Present: Sh. Utkarsh Tripathi, Counsel for petitioner.

Sh. R.K. Singh, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Anupam Sharma,
Counsel for respondent no. 1.

Reply to petition/objections filed by Proxy Counsel for
respondent no. 1. Copy supplied.

Be put up for arguments on the petition/objections on
20.05.2017.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
16.02.2017