

ARB TN No. 22088/16

Ajay Gupta Vs. Delhi Development Authority

20.05.2017

Present: None for petitioner.
 Sh. R. K. Singh, proxy counsel for Sh. Anupam Sharma,
 counsel for respondent no. 1.

Be put up for arguments on objections on 30.08.2017.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

20.05.2017