

Arb No. 22088/16

Ajay Gupta VS. Delhi Development Authority

03.02.2018

Present: Sh. Anand Mishra, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel for respondent.

Further part arguments on objections heard.

During course of arguments, one judgment filed on behalf of petitioner. Be put up for remaining arguments on objections on
28.03.2018 at 12:15 PM.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

03.02.2018