

ARB No. 22088/16

01.09.2018

Ld. PO has gone to attend Seminar on “Ethics In Arbitration”.

Present: Sh. Anand Mishra, counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Jitendra, proxy counsel for respondent.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 14.12.2018.

Date is given as stated by both the counsels.

READER

01.09.2018