

**ARBTN 22088/16**  
**AJAY GUPTA**  
**Vs.**  
**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY**

**07.01.2022**

**Matter taken up through Cisco Webex in pursuance of Order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi bearing no. 896/RG/DHC/2021 dated 30.12.2021.**

Present: Sh. Subhash Bharara, Ld. counsel for petitioner through VC.  
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. counsel for respondent through VC.  
Put up for final arguments on **30.04.2022.**

**(Munish Markan)**  
**ADJ-02 (South East) Saket Courts**  
**New Delhi/07.01.2022**