

ARBTN 22088/16
AJAY GUPTA
Vs.
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

21.11.2022

Present : Ms. Seema Yadav Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.

Ms. Promila Kapoor Adv., Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Counsel for petitioner submitting that main counsel is not available today.

Adjourned subject to cost of Rs.3,000/- to be paid by petitioner to the respondent.

Put up on **14.02.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/21.11.2022

ks