

ARBTN 22088/16
AJAY GUPTA Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

07.11.2023

Present: Sh.Shivam Bharara Adv. Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. Counsel for
respondent.

PF not filed. Be filed by the petitioner within a
period of one week and last order be complied afresh.

Put up for purpose fixed on **23.02.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/07.11.2023

pk