

ARBTN 22088/16
AJAY GUPTA
Vs.
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

23.02.2024

Present : Sh. Shivam Bharara Adv., Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Ms. Promila Kapoor Adv., Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

At joint request, put up for further final arguments on
08.07.2024.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/23.02.2024

ks