

Item No. 19

ARBTN No.22088/2016
Ajay Gupta Vs. DDA & Anr.

23.07.2026

Present: Sh. Aditya Tanwar (through video conferencing),
learned counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Abhishek Biswal, learned proxy counsel for Ms.
Promila Kapoor, learned counsel for respondent no.1
i.e. DDA.

None for respondent no.2.

Submission heard. Record perused.

List the case for further final arguments on
17.11.2026.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
23.07.2026/sk